NIPNN NIKIN ImanTn [FE]

WIDT7 1171 NIM9IA NIY'XO7 DNAT7 0217V AXINN 7Y 01121 X7 N20IN IX NIPNN

ATHITVY 212NN ‘719N S9N [pnn 2XINN NN 1197 707U NINTVAN NIRIIN DX DT'OPA RNPY W

.TA72 yixm WK T Y yXann Magnnn e

100” - 37” YT ['PNN7 N1D KIX ,NIM0ATNN IX NITRY 7 W' OX IK DIKIND DX AN 'K DX e
MAN TR WIXN

A" 70 2 X'l pwn N727%7 .0M0N IX D'MIAD D'PYNY NN IXINN DX ADINYT IR ['PNNY 'K »
NN Y'NT N7 v qin 7N

RO [1I¥NAN AWRA NI DITN70 'PNNT PR

(XM [102) D27 IX YY DN MYY DIX Y 22 7Y MIpNnG TYIM Nt axm e

'9 NIN9Y7 7w 7pwn NXWY 22100 NIN% 2N rn ,NNI0A NPNn N'0aN7 ' »
(N30 TN 721 700 vyt ™yn) 29200 pwninn 3

STVIM RIN NIAYY IT T2 DNNK NNV 707 AT XN WNNwn? 'R »

DTN W — 0wl 0'p N 77D N xm e

VP IX NN 17201 vi1a97 X7v ANTNY U NIown 10NN NIpNN Nya. e
‘mwnn

JDI'MuNni NiMdLVN NIPNA TMY7 02N 0NN *713 7w aIman npnnn e

D'PTNNN ,0'V1 D'P7N7 yXIQ' X7 DININ 7201 7w 220 ypw Topn W e
.DIwn IN

IN D2IIDN 'N72 0P 727 IN,[PNNN 2NN 19X 'R NIMNR KW' KT XD e
NIPNNNNA NRXIND 17 INNA"Y D'NA'0)

N2121 X7 NMIPNN ,DNYIRA K7 DY1'WUN NRXIND 27 N1Ian 73 2y anim xn e
737 nIMNNa XY X7 XD nopnn pwnin Ni7aann ainn |on Mgnn Ik
XN WNNWNT D710 101NN IX WIN'UNN NRXIND DNAYY 71

ceevccoo o o)

I

a1

Vesa Compatible
20 0x1 0 0 20 0x20 0 30 0x20 0 A CAUTION: Use with products heavier than the rated weights indicated may result in instability causing possible injury.

" + Please closely follow the assembly instructions. Improper installation may result in damage or serious personal injury.
S P 1 0 00 1 0 0 « Safety gear and proper tools must be used. This product should only be installed by professionals.
* This product is designed to be installed on solid concrete walls, masonry walls or wood stud walls.
300x300 400x200 400x300 * Make sure that the supporting surface will safely support the combined weight of the equipment and all attached hardware and components.
A 11} 1 7 0 *+ Use the mounting screws provided and DO NOT OVER TIGHTEN mounting screws

1 EN e Read the entire instruction manual before you start installation and assembly. If you have any questions regarding any of the instructions or warnings, please contact your
D I n o |1 n local distributor for assistance.

* This product contains small items that could be a choking hazard if swallowed. Keep these items away from children.
400x400 600x400 * This product is intended for indoor use only. Using this product outdoors could lead to product failure and personal injury.
IMPORTANT: Ensure that you have received all parts according to the component checklist prior to installation. If any parts are missing or faulty, contact your place of
purchase for a replacement.
MAINTENANCE: Check that the product is secure and safe to use at regular intervals (at least every three months).

RU Q Mepen Hayanom ycTaHoBKy 1 cBOpKY NpouMTaiiTe PyKOBOACTBO N0 ycTaHoske. Ecnn y Bac BosHMknn 160 Bonpocs! 0 A i ¢ Bawwm
ns oMoy,
Hpyt bp v v Y . i i 6
D"'Y YXIAT7 'K .MIPNNN NIXIN DX [7N7 IX NRY? NIDTY DX NNXY7 Dy nnann A\, BHUMaHwe: VcronsosaHe TORYKTOR, B KCTORHX NREBBILAET YKaSaHHSIE ACHeTHbI B, NOKET TPHBeGTH K "
+ Onopb! 4OMKHbI BbITb YCTAHOBMNEHSI, KaK 3TO NOKa3aHO B MOHTaXHbIX MHCTPYKUAX. HenpasunbHas yCTaHOBKa MOXET NPUBECTM K NONY4EHNIO CEpbe3HbIX TPABM.

.t UCTONL30BaTE MCTBO 1t TMpogyKT somkex TONbKO
. ]-] |1 n ™ n ]-] N Nj I_’ o n w1 1 IWU'N ]-] I73_ I_’ NI7 I7 1 ] n 3_ D ! ] | I_’ ']-] IN « TPORYKT NIpeIHA3HAYEH [T15t YCTAHOBKN Ha 1EPEBSIHHbIE KAPKACHBIE CTEHb, TBEPALIE LIEMEHTHBIE CTEHbI MM KPTMIHBIE CTEHb.

« YBeautecs, YTo Hecylas BbIAEPXKHT BEC W BCEro " yi
* Heobxoa1mo vcnonb3oeath ayLLme B KOMMEKTe yeTaHoBouHble Wypynbl i HE MEPETATUBATb ycTaHOBOUHbIE Luypynbl.
* [laHHbIlt NIPOAYKT CORIEPXUT MarleHbKve AeTarnu, KOTopble NPEACTABISAIT ONaCHOCTb YAYLUEHUS NPH NPOT] Takvie perany XPaHWT B HEZIOCTYMHOM [N ieTet MecTe.
« TlaHHbiit npoaykT TOMBKO AA 8 [ [aHHOTO NPOTIYKTa Ha YIMLIE MOXET NPUBECTH K NOMOMKE MPORYKT 1 MOMTyYeHMIo TpasM
BAXHO: Mepes ycraHoBKo# y6eauTecs, 4To Bel NONyuMnit BCe AETaNK B COOTBETCTBYM CO CTUCKOM KOMMMIEKTYolMX. ECIM He XBaTaeT Kakux-nu6o AeTanei unv OHM NonomaksI, CeskATech ¢ Bauwum

1 :
n'ya nﬂ'll'\UﬂI?N |"I7 I"TIXR |NXI2'N TEXHIMECKOE OBCTYNHBAHME: Heob-0a0 eryTApHO TPOSEEAT (K WAMYY, 3 5 94 WEGALE), 4706 1poRuTi G buno

" 1 1 & AR e saeludl Gallad el el g5 galls Juad¥1 el I8 el ppdail) gl sl Y e sl 2 il (5 e 35 g5 ClS 13 _:.,.;J\,.__,us);\g;;;,!\ngs!\..;\.m:md_‘_‘;;;v)m;)ﬂ
1"7'2 19 ,34 0'NI9N NAND QT T o ek s ) e o i o e
A gkl Ll AlaY (el 5l i e gt IS0 Jelall S g 8 el e A LS Jdl

Lo e alid] A ja i il 138 a5 e Asuliall Y5 RSl Cilaea

052-3647707 111 190 08-9330909 :197 St
. .-r IID D - .IID D L ZaaLll Sl 3 36a Y1 3 ol 350 sl @3 S Jaaiia pelall el f o 05 o

Vo) S (g8 i Y5 388 pal) AL ol el it
Sy ealiall 538 Jaial | GLEAYL ALY Lee i (533 85 pinn jualic o ziall 14 g siny o

audio1@netvision.net.il :7'n  www.audioline.co.il :a\nx 1 AT T D B R o i

(st A JS S o) Ralitia <l e aaladin ol pSae sl o Biasiddiall

)N

A

1]

=

71

NS




% = M-A (x4) M-B (x4) M-C (x4) M-D (x4)
& 6 B 635 M5x14 M6x14 M6x30 M8x30
iy 0) 0 )
@) & J
g M-E (x4) M-F (x4) M-G (x8) M-H (x8)
E (x7) F (x7) M8x50
M6x15
A OD B G (D H (D) W-A (x6) W-B (x6) W-C (x6)
ST8x90 1260

(@)

(7
0]
0 4

95mm 2 12mm
(21/2") |

Too long  Too Short




